Teller Tax Distribution Statement For
RE-1 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:58 MDT 2024
CRIPPLE CREEK/VICTOR DIST RE-1

P O BOX 897
CRIPPLE CREEK, CO 80813

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $67,674.16 $636,962.82
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $51.71
Interest $33.94 $36.05
Abatement Current Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Prior Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $1,778.68 $65,327.20
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
1.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
2.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
Tax Increment Financing $0.00 $0.00
Treasurers Fees ($169.27) ($1,592.59)
State Senior/Veteran Funds $0.00 $0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds $0.00 $0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMFTION $0.00 $0.00

REIMBURSEMENT

Total $69,317.51



Teller Tax Distribution Statement For
RE-1 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 BOND
P O BOX 897
CRIPPLE CREEK, CO 80813

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $25,884.10 $243,626.35
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $13.75
Interest $12.98 $13.57
Abatement Current Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Prior Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $680.31 $24,736.23
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
1.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
2.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
Tax Increment Financing $0.00 $0.00
Treasurers Fees $0.00 $0.00
State Senior/Veteran Funds $0.00 $0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds $0.00 $0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION $0.00 $0.00

REIMBURSEMENT

Total $26,577.39



Teller Tax Distribution Statement For
RE-1 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 ABATE/REFUND

P O BOX 897

CRIPPLE CREEK, CO 80813

Current Tax
Delinquent Tax
Interest

Abatement Current Year

Abatement Prior Year
Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership
Specific Ownership
1.50 Fees

2.50 Fees

Tax Increment Financing

Treasurers Fees

State Senior/Veteran Funds
DOW!/Forest Reserve Funds
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION

REIMBURSEMENT

Current Month

$70.32
$0.00
$0.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.85
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.17)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$661.87
$0.21
$0.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$68.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1.64)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $72.03



Teller Tax Distribution Statement For
RE-2 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

WOODLAND PARK SCHOOL DIST RE-2

P O BOX 99
WOODLAND PARK, CO 80866

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $636,991.30 $5,156,444.34
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Interest $108.13 $108.13
Abatement Current Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Prior Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $5,147.82 $187,550.51
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
1.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
2.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
Tax Increment Financing ($36,125.61) ($119,145.70)
Treasurers Fees ($1,502.45) ($12,593.54)
State Senior/Veteran Funds $0.00 $0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds $0.00 $0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION $0.00 $0.00

REIMBURSEMENT

Total $604,619.19



Teller Tax Distribution Statement For
RE-2 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-2 ABATE/REFUND

P O BOX 99
WOODLAND PARK, CO 80866

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $451.52 $3,654.97
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Interest $0.06 $0.06
Abatement Current Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Prior Year $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $3.65 $596.01
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
1.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
2.50 Fees $0.00 $0.00
Tax Increment Financing ($25.61) ($84.45)
Treasurers Fees ($1.06) ($8.88)
State Senior/Veteran Funds $0.00 $0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds $0.00 $0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION $0.00 $0.00

REIMBURSEMENT

Total $428.56



