

Teller Tax Distribution Statement For RE-1 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

CRIPPLE CREEK/VICTOR DIST RE-1
P O BOX 897
CRIPPLE CREEK, CO 80813

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$67,674.16	\$636,962.82
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$51.71
Interest	\$33.94	\$36.05
Abatement Current Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Prior Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$1,778.68	\$65,327.20
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tax Increment Financing	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurers Fees	(\$169.27)	(\$1,592.59)
State Senior/Veteran Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION	\$0.00	\$0.00
REIMBURSEMENT		
		Total \$69,317.51

Teller Tax Distribution Statement For RE-1 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 BOND
P O BOX 897
CRIPPLE CREEK, CO 80813

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$25,884.10	\$243,626.35
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$13.75
Interest	\$12.98	\$13.57
Abatement Current Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Prior Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$680.31	\$24,736.23
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tax Increment Financing	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurers Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Senior/Veteran Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION	\$0.00	\$0.00
REIMBURSEMENT		

Total \$26,577.39

Teller Tax Distribution Statement For RE-1 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 ABATE/REFUND
P O BOX 897
CRIPPLE CREEK, CO 80813

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$70.32	\$661.87
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.21
Interest	\$0.03	\$0.04
Abatement Current Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Prior Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$1.85	\$68.55
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tax Increment Financing	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurers Fees	(\$0.17)	(\$1.64)
State Senior/Veteran Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION	\$0.00	\$0.00
REIMBURSEMENT		
		Total \$72.03

Teller Tax Distribution Statement For RE-2 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

WOODLAND PARK SCHOOL DIST RE-2
P O BOX 99
WOODLAND PARK, CO 80866

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$636,991.30	\$5,156,444.34
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interest	\$108.13	\$108.13
Abatement Current Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Prior Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$5,147.82	\$187,550.51
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tax Increment Financing	(\$36,125.61)	(\$119,145.70)
Treasurers Fees	(\$1,502.45)	(\$12,593.54)
State Senior/Veteran Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION	\$0.00	\$0.00
REIMBURSEMENT		
		Total \$604,619.19

Teller Tax Distribution Statement For RE-2 SCHOOL DIST

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-2 ABATE/REFUND
P O BOX 99
WOODLAND PARK, CO 80866

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$451.52	\$3,654.97
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interest	\$0.06	\$0.06
Abatement Current Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Prior Year	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$3.65	\$596.01
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50 Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Tax Increment Financing	(\$25.61)	(\$84.45)
Treasurers Fees	(\$1.06)	(\$8.88)
State Senior/Veteran Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
DOW/Forest Reserve Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
COLORADO PP EXEMPTION	\$0.00	\$0.00
REIMBURSEMENT		
		Total \$428.56